
Broward Chapter of the Future Educators of America 
 

All events will be hosted virtually until further notice 
this list will be updated as needed 

 
 
Advisor/County Officer Mtg.  Mon. 8/17/2020  3:30pm   
Executive Board Meeting  Immediately following advisor meeting  
 
BCFEA Officers Mtg.  Wed. 9/16/2020 3:30pm  MS Teams 
 
BCFEA Officers Mtg.  Tues. 10/20/2020 3:30pm  MS Teams 
 
BCFEA Fall Rally  Wed. 10/28/2020 3:30pm  West Broward High School 
 
BCFEA Officers Conv. Mtg.  Tues. 11/17/2020 3:30pm  MS Teams 
 
BCFEA Winter Rally  Wed. 12/2/2020 3:30pm  Hollywood Hills High School 
 
BCFEA Officers Mtg.  Wed. 1/27/2021 3:30pm  MS Teams 
 
BCFEA Spring Rally  Wed. 3/10/2021 3:30pm  Cooper City High School 
 
BCFEA Convention  Fri. 4/30/2021  8am-2pm  Pompano Beach High School 
 
BCFEA New Officer Training  Thurs. 5/20/2021 4pm-6pm TBA 
 
 

Special FEA Events 
 

Reading Mentors Training  8am-Noon TBA 
Advisor Clinic October 10, 2020 9am-1pm via Zoom 
Middle School Leadership Workshop 10/24/2020 8am-3:00pm via Zoom 
Regional FFEA Conference  8am-1:30pm  TBA 
State FEA Convention   TBA 
 

Deadlines 
 

 Reading Mentors Training registration due 
September 18, 2020 Advisor Clinic Registration due 
October 9, 2020 MS Leadership Workshop registration due 
December 4, 2020 BCFEA dues are due  
February 19, 2021 Scholarships applications due 
March 18, 2021 Projects and Intent to Run Form, due 
March 18, 2021 BCFEA convention registration due 


